Position Other Positions Held

Parks/Facilities/Natural
Resources Supervisor

Maintenance Crew Leader
Construction Specialist

Senior Maintenance Worker -
Parks/Buildings

Senior Maintenance Worker -
Buildings

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker -
Parks/Buildings

Parks/Facilities/Natural
Resources Supervisor

Maintenance Worker -
Parks/Facilities/Nr

Maintenance Worker -
Parks/Facilities/Nr

Senior Construction Specialist -
Pt

Maintenance Worker - Hourly
Maintenance Worker - Hourly
Maintenance Worker - Hourly
Maintenance Trainee
Maintenance Trainee
Maintenance Trainee
Maintenance Trainee
Maintenance Trainee

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Trainee
Maintenance Trainee

Maintenance Worker - Hourly

City

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Department

Parks & Building

Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building

Parks & Building

Parks & Building
Parks & Building

Parks & Building

Parks & Building

Parks & Building

Parks & Building

Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building
Parks & Building

Total Wages

$60,684

$54,818
$45,478
$45,464

$44,339

$39,674
$35,967

$35,172

$35,109

$29,136

$20,608

$17,613
$17,062
$17,062
$10,988
$10,519
$9,474
$9,246
$8,168
$4,480
$3,498
$3,273
$1,400
$356

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,155

$22,416
$5,264
$30,941

$13,615

$11,063
$27,996

$5,585

$10,775

$8,701

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$114
$0
$778
$0



