Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks/Facilities/Natural Resources Supervisor		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$60,684	\$25,155
Maintenance Crew Leader		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$54,818	\$22,416
Construction Specialist		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$45,478	\$5,264
Senior Maintenance Worker - Parks/Buildings		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$45,464	\$30,941
Senior Maintenance Worker - Buildings		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$44,339	\$13,615
Senior Maintenance Worker		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$39,674	\$11,063
Senior Maintenance Worker - Parks/Buildings		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$35,967	\$27,996
Parks/Facilities/Natural Resources Supervisor		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$35,172	\$5,585
Maintenance Worker - Parks/Facilities/Nr		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$35,109	\$10,775
Maintenance Worker - Parks/Facilities/Nr		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$29,136	\$8,701
Senior Construction Specialist - Pt		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$20,608	\$0
Maintenance Worker - Hourly		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$17,613	\$0
Maintenance Worker - Hourly		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$17,062	\$0
Maintenance Worker - Hourly		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$17,062	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$10,988	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$10,519	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$9,474	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$9,246	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$8,168	\$0
Senior Maintenance Worker		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$4,480	\$0
Senior Maintenance Worker		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$3,498	\$114
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$3,273	\$0
Maintenance Trainee		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$1,400	\$778
Maintenance Worker - Hourly		Arcata	Parks & Building	\$356	\$0